Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
57.591
14.000
15.277

8.746
4.296
3.627
953
1.999
106.489

Millones ($)
607.064,03
133.321,71
103.745,16

76.105,27

51.917,91

27.220,38

11.857,75

20.033,29

1.031.265,50

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL



